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Mon 03/24/2025 All Day All Day First Day of HS Spring Sport Practices U-32 Middle & High School
Mon 03/24/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice Gym B (New)

Gym A (Old)
All-Weather Track

Tue 03/25/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Gym A (Old)

Wed 03/26/2025 2:15 pm 4:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice Gym B (New)
Gym A (Old)
All-Weather Track

Thu 03/27/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Thu 03/27/2025 4:30 pm 6:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice

(Throwers)
Gym B (New)

Fri 03/28/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Fri 03/28/2025 4:30 pm 6:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice Gym B (New)

Gym A (Old)
All-Weather Track

Mon 03/31/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Gym A (Old)

Tue 04/01/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice Gym A (Old)
All-Weather Track

Wed 04/02/2025 2:15 pm 4:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice Gym A (Old)
All-Weather Track

Fri 04/04/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Mon 04/07/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Tue 04/08/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Gym A (Old)
Tue 04/08/2025 3:15 pm 6:15 pm High School Track @ Burlington Burlington High School 1:00 pm 1:15 pm 7:30 pm
Thu 04/10/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Fri 04/11/2025 2:30 pm 5:30 pm High School Spring Sports Photo Day All-Weather Track
Fri 04/11/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Sat 04/12/2025 10:00 am 1:00 pm High School Track @ St. Johnsbury St Johnsbury Academy 8:00 am 2:00 pm
Mon 04/14/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Tue 04/15/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Wed 04/16/2025 2:15 pm 4:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Wed 04/16/2025 3:30 pm 6:30 pm High School Track @ South Burlington South Burlington High School 1:15 pm 1:30 pm 7:30 pm
Thu 04/17/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Fri 04/18/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Mon 04/21/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
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Tue 04/22/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Wed 04/23/2025 10:00 am 1:00 pm High School Track @ Essex Vacational Essex High School 8:00 am 2:00 pm
Thu 04/24/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Fri 04/25/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Mon 04/28/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Tue 04/29/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Wed 04/30/2025 2:15 pm 4:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Wed 04/30/2025 3:30 pm 6:30 pm High School Track U-32 Home Meet #1 All-Weather Track
Thu 05/01/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Fri 05/02/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Sat 05/03/2025 1:00 pm 10:00 pm High School Track @ South Burlington

Twilight Meet
South Burlington High School 12:00 pm 11:00 pm

Mon 05/05/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Tue 05/06/2025 3:30 pm 6:30 pm High School Track @ CVU Champlain Valley Union High

School
1:15 pm 1:30 pm 7:30 pm

Wed 05/07/2025 2:15 pm 4:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Thu 05/08/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Fri 05/09/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice

(Mid-distance only)
All-Weather Track All groups besides mid-distance canceled

for today.
Sat 05/10/2025 9:00 am 3:00 pm High School Track @ Burlington Invitational Burlington High School 7:30 am 4:00 pm
Mon 05/12/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Tue 05/13/2025 3:30 pm 6:30 pm High School Track @ St. Johnsbury St Johnsbury Academy 1:15 pm 1:30 pm 7:30 pm
Wed 05/14/2025 2:15 pm 4:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Thu 05/15/2025 3:00 pm 4:30 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Fri 05/16/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Mon 05/19/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Tue 05/20/2025 3:00 pm 7:00 pm High School Track U-32 Home Meet #2 All-Weather Track 2:00 pm
Wed 05/21/2025 2:15 pm 4:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Thu 05/22/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Fri 05/23/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Tue 05/27/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Wed 05/28/2025 2:15 pm 4:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Thu 05/29/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Fri 05/30/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Sun 06/01/2025 10:00 am 3:00 pm High School Track @ Essex Invitational Essex High School 8:00 am 4:00 pm
Mon 06/02/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Tue 06/03/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Wed 06/04/2025 2:15 pm 4:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
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Thu 06/05/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm High School Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track
Fri 06/06/2025 2:30 pm 6:30 pm High School Track @ D2 State

Championships
Burlington High School 12:15 pm 12:30 pm 7:30 pm

Mon 06/09/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Spring Sports Dessert Social Cafeteria
Sat 06/14/2025 10:00 am 3:00 pm High School Track @ New England

Championship Meet
New Britain 5:30 am 7:30 pm


